F
IL
L
 P
L
A
N
T

• Up to 150 Watts
• Model for Outdoor Use
Available
• Available for Hazardous
Locations
(Class I Division I Groups
C & D)
Available in these sizes:
8” diameter x 48” high
9” diameter x 51” high
10” diameter x 47” high
15” diameter x 43” high
120 volts & 240 volts
Cylinder Cylinder
Part # Diameter Height Voltage
CYL-WM8X48-120V 8” 48” 120V
CYL-WM8X48-240V 8” 48” 240V
CYL-WM9X51-120V 9” 51” 120V
CYL-WM9X51-240V 9” 51” 240V
CYL-WM15X43-120V 15” 43” 120V
CYL-WM15X43-240V 15” 43” 240V
Gas Cylinder Warmers – Basic Cylinder Cylinder
Part # Diameter Height Voltage
CYL-WMCSA8X48-120V 8” 48” 120V
CYL-WMCSA8X48-240V 8” 48” 240V
CYL-WMCSA9X51-120V 9” 51” 120V
CYL-WMCSA9X51-240V 9” 51” 240V
CYL-WMCSA10X47-120V 10” 47” 120V
CYL-WMCSA10X47-240V 10” 47” 240V
CYL-WMCSA15X43-120V 15” 43” 120V
CYL-WMCSA15X43-240V 15” 43” 240V
Gas Cylinder Warmers for CSA Approved Hazardous
Locations Class 1 Div 1 Groups C & D
Adjustable temperature range for Heated Gas 5-200˚ for outgoing Gas. 1/2” Tube
Connections is standard, requiring compression fittings*.